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Car parking - Site Plan 

Glenamuck North - NORTHERN SITE

DURKAN CARRICKMINES DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

          PLANNING - LRD STAGE 03

N

DUPLEX PARKING SPACES                          42 No.

HOUSE PARKING SPACES                              138 No.

 ACCESSIBLE SPACES                         09 No.

 EV PARKING SPACES    36 No.

TOTAL CAR PARKING                         317 No.

APARTMENT PARKING SPACES                    108 No.

CRECHE PARKING SPACES                             14 No.

APPLICATION SITE BOUNDARY
OUTLINED IN RED

DUPLEX VISITOR PARKING SPACES              4 No.

APARTMENT VISITOR PARKING SPACES      11 No.

EVEV

EVEV

EVEV

EVEV

EV
EV

EVEV

EV
EV

EV
EV

EV
EV

EV
EV

EV

EV
EV

EV
EV

EV
EV

EV
EV

EVEV

EVEV

EV

EV

EV

 MOTOR CYCLE PARKING                         07 No.
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